
State Election November 6, 2012

President & VP Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Johnson & Gray 20 30 25 75

Obama & Biden 978 1038 899 2915

Romney & Ryan 819 821 717 2357

Stein & Honkala 10 8 17 35

Blanks & Write Ins 12 11 4 27

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Senator in Congress Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Scott Brown 982 1061 882 2925

Elizabeth Warren 851 836 774 2461

Blanks & Write Ins 6 11 6 23

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Representative in Congress Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Nicola Tsongas 1112 1135 1012 3259

Jonathan Golnik 686 704 601 1991

Blanks & Write Ins 41 69 49 159

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Councillor Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Marilyn Petitto Devaney 1040 1029 899 2968

Thomas Sheff 458 484 419 1361

Blanks & Write Ins 341 395 344 1080

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409



Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Senator in General Court Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

James Eldridge 1117 1139 1011 3267

Dean Cavaretta 601 605 517 1723

Blanks & Write Ins 121 164 134 419

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Representative in General Court Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

James Arciero 1092 1137 1006 3235

Valarie Wormell 619 595 510 1724

Blanks & Write Ins 128 176 146 450

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Clerk of Courts Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Michael Sullivan 1306 1322 1163 3791

Blanks & Write Ins 533 586 499 1618

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Register of Deeds Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Maria Curtatone 1288 1320 1146 3754

Blanks & Write Ins 551 588 516 1655

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Sheriff Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Peter Koutoujian 996 999 865 2860



Ernest Petrone 496 501 422 1419

Blanks & Write Ins 347 408 375 1130

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Question 1 Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Yes 1416 1506 1296 4218

No 216 213 190 619

Blanks & Write Ins 207 189 176 572

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Question 2 Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Yes 1002 969 914 2885

No 797 878 709 2384

Blanks & Write Ins 40 61 39 140

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Question 3 Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Yes 1177 1163 1025 3365

No 618 672 583 1873

Blanks & Write Ins 44 73 54 171

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0

Question 4 Nonbinding Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total

Yes 1256 1226 1129 3611

No 325 345 300 970



Blanks & Write Ins 258 337 233 828

Total 1839 1908 1662 5409

Box Totals 1839 1908 1662 5409
Balance to Zero 0 0 0 0


